Deon Gericke

ADMISSIONS BEFORE THE HONQURABLE JUSTICES KOLLAPEN J & MOGAL Al//

Subject:
UNOPPOSED MOTIONS BEFORE THE HONCURABLE JUSTICE KOLLAPEN
Location: Microsoft Teams Meeting
Start: Tue 2021/09/21 09:0C
End: Tue 2021/09/21 09:30
Show Time As: Tentative
Recurrence: {none;
Organize:: Nadia Olyn
Good day All

Kindly take note that this is the link for both the Admissions before the Honourable Justice Kollapen ] & Mogale Al ASWELL
as the Unopposed Motions before the Honourable Justice Kollapen. The Admissions is set for 09:00 and the Unopposed

Motions will proceed thereafter.

In respect of the Admissions:

1. The applicant and or attorney should ensure that counse! receive the link TIMEQUSLY.
2. The applicant should complete the oath and send it back to myself as soon as his/her Admission has been
dealt with.

In respect of the Unopposed Motions:
I. The attorneys should piease ensure that counsel receive the link TIMEQUSLY.

Regards,

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on vour computer or mobile app

idick here to join the mesting

Lazrn Mare | Maating aniicns

RDisclaimar

Tne information confainsd 0 this comimunication from tha sender is confidential. It is intended solely for us2 by the recipient and
achers authorized to receive . If you are not the recipient, you are herchy notified that any disciosure, copying, distribution or taking
sction in velztion of iz contsotz of this information is strictly prohibitzd and may be unlawful.

Triis emait fraz bzin scanned for viruses and melware, and may have been automatically archived by Mimeccast Lid, an innovator in
Software us & Service (Saas) for business, Providing a sever and more userul place for your human generated data. Specializing in;
Security, archivizg and corpliance. T2 find out more Click Here,




IM THE HiGH COURT OF SCUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION, PRETORIA}

Swear / affirm that | will truly and honestlv demean myself in the practice of

LEGAL PRACTITIONER

According to the best of my knowiedge and ability,

Anc further that | will be faithful to the Republic of South Africa.

Will uphold and protect the Constitution and the human rights entrenched in it,
And will administer justice to all person without fear, favour or prejudice,
in accordance with tha Constitution anc the Law.

The deponent acknowledges that he/she knows and understands the contents of the
declaration.

PEPONENT:

Sworn/Affirmed before me inthe High Court, Gauteng Division

dated at Pretoria this day of

RECISTRAR:




HIGH COURT COF SOUTH AFRICA

{GAUTENG - PRETORIA)

ADMISSION ROLL

21 SEPTEMBER 2021

BEFORE THE HONCURABLE JUDGE KOLLAPEN

BEFORE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOGALE Al
1. C.J.ROOS LP 36778/21
2. N.F. MABASA LP 36777/21
3. G.W.SIMPON LP 37205/21
4. A.C.MBONANI LP 37209/21
5. J.J. VORSTER LP 36761/21
6. S. HLWATIKA LP 37073/21
7. M.A. MAKGOKA LP 37208/21
8. A.P.CANOSA LP 37069/21
9. K.P.MALAPANE LP 37207/21
10. N. C. LE ROUX CON 37442/21
11, K. M. THOMAS CON 37048/21
12. M. VAN DALEN CON 37441/21
13. S. SEWPERSADH CON+NOT 37206/21




IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

21 SEPTEMBER 2021

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE KOLLAPEN

1. EXPARTE:J N MPHELA 82152/18

|
2. EXPARTE:L D TSHOENE 47322/20
3. STD BANKLTD VS T E MOETI 5399/21
4. N DDAVIDSON VS O ANTONIADES 21435/21
5. WESBANKLTD 'S DISHSAT ELECTRONICS+1 90407/19
6. CJGREYLING VS ELEMENT 110 DESIGN+1 92402/19

|
7. B/C OF RIEBEECK Vs M S KYEI 26011/21

|
8. NP NGOMANE VS 5T NGOMANE 10002/21 '

9. R DU PLESSIS VS P ! DU PLESSIS 56106/20




10.

11.

12,

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

18.

20.

21.

F MALAMATSHO

T1PCOLE

TG MATEKANE

T NYIDE

FNB BANKLTD

P M S MGIDI

FIRSTRAND AUTO LTD

ABSA BANK LTD

FNB BANK LTD

FNB BANK LTD

K VILOEN

S JACKSON

VS

VS

VS

V5

VS

VS

VS

V5

VS

Vs

Vs

VS

RAF

MINISTER OF POLICE+1

MINISTEFR CF POLICE

S NYIDE

T M LIPHAPANG

P MASHIYANE+2

M K RAMATHESELE

S G GUMBI

E S MALAHLELA

O M A VAN RENSBURG

D VILOEN

L JACKSON

46385/17

63053/17

30270/16

5176/21

73744/17

6176/21

25969/21

36917/17

56632/20

26466/19

8750721

42853/21




22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29,

30.

3L

32.

L AMOTLOUNG

EX PARTE; T MALULEKA

T MASHAU

J H VOLLENSTEIN

P M KOEKEMOER

H | GREEF

M F RIGNEY

T GRIFFIN

M A ROUX

F P VISAGIE

SBSA

98.MM JONES

99.WERNER ROOS

VS

VS

')

VS

Vs

Vs

VS

VS

VS

A

MINISTER OF PGLICE

SHERIFF MIDRAND

| C DE GOUSSENCOURT

5 KOEKEMOER+1

P W ENGELBRECHT+1

SCASH+1

COMPENSATION FUND+1

A D ROUX

R JVAN STADEN

A BOTHA

EC JONES-

38580/17

25769/20

2826/21

30290/21

42837/21

27463/19

13151/20

73896/19

1871/19

38764/21

30979/21

13670/19

4233572021




100.5P TSOTETSI VS LPC 6866/2021




