Deon Gericke

Subject:

ADMISSIONS BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICES KOLLAPEN J & MOGAL AJ//

UNOPPOSED MOTIONS BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE KOLLAPEN

Location:

Microsoft Teams Meeting

Start: End: Tue 2021/09/21 09:00 Tue 2021/09/21 09:30

Show Time As:

Tentative

Recurrence:

(none)

Organizer:

Nadia Olyn

Good day All

Kindly take note that this is the link for both the Admissions before the Honourable Justice Kollapen J & Mogale AJ ASWELL as the Unopposed Motions before the Honourable Justice Kollapen. The Admissions is set for 09:00 and the Unopposed Motions will proceed thereafter.

In respect of the Admissions:

- The applicant and or attorney should ensure that counsel receive the link TIMEOUSLY.
- 2. The applicant should complete the oath and send it back to myself as soon as his/her Admission has been dealt with.

In respect of the Unopposed Motions:

1. The attorneys should please ensure that counsel receive the link TIMEOUSLY.

R	ρ	ga	rd	c
-13	C	ĸa	ıu	Э.

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer or mobile app

Click here to join the meeting

Learn More | Meating options

Disclaimer

The information contained in this communication from the sender is confidential. It is intended solely for use by the recipient and others authorized to receive it. If you are not the recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or taking action in relation of this contents of this information is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.

This email has been scanned for viruses and malware, and may have been automatically archived by **Mimecast Ltd**, an innovator in Software as a Service (SaaS) for business. Providing a **safer** and **more useful** place for your human generated data. Specializing **in**; Security, archiving and compliance. To find out more <u>Click Here</u>.



IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION, PRETORIA)

Swear / affirm that I will truly and honestly demean myself in the practice of
LEGAL PRACTITIONER
According to the best of my knowledge and ability,
And further that I will be faithful to the Republic of South Africa.
Will uphold and protect the Constitution and the human rights entrenched in it,
And will administer justice to all person without fear, favour or prejudice,
In accordance with the Constitution and the Law.
The deponent acknowledges that he/she knows and understands the contents of the declaration.
DEPONENT:
Sworn/Affirmed before me in the High Court, Gauteng Division
dated at Pretoria this day of
REGISTRAR:

HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG - PRETORIA)

ADMISSION ROLL

21 SEPTEMBER 2021

	BEFORE THE HONO	URABLE JUDGE	KOLLAPEN	J
	BEFORE HONOURA	ABLE JUDGE	MOGALE	AJ
1.	C. J. ROOS	LP		36778/21
2.	N. F. MABASA	LP		36777/21
3.	G. W. SIMPON	LP		37205/21
4.	A. C. MBONANI	LP		37209/21
5.	J. J. VORSTER	LP		36761/21
6.	S. HLWATIKA	LP		37073/21
7.	M. A. MAKGOKA	LP		37208/21
8.	A. P. CANOSA	LP		37069/21
9.	K. P. MALAPANE	LP		37207/21
10.	N. C. LE ROUX	CON		37442/21
11.	K. M. THOMAS	CON		37048/21
12.	M. VAN DALEN	CON		37441/21
13.	S. SEWPERSADH	CON+No	ОТ	37206/21

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA (GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA) (UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

21 SEPTEMBER 2021

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE KOLLAPEN J

1.	EX PARTE: J N MPHELA			82152/18
2.	EX PARTE: L D TSHOENE			47322/20
3.	STD BANK LTD	VS	T E MOETI	5399/21
4.	N D DAVIDSON	VS	O ANTONIADES	21435/21
5.	WESBANK LTD	VS	DISHSAT ELECTRONICS+1	90407/19
6.	C J GREYLING	VS	ELEMENT 110 DESIGN+1	92402/19
7.	B/C OF RIEBEECK	VS	M S KYEI	26011/21
8.	N P NGOMANE	VS	S T NGOMANE	10002/21
9.	R DU PLESSIS	VS	P J DU PLESSIS	56106/20

10. F MALAMATSHO	VS	RAF	46385/17
11. TJ POOLE	VS	MINISTER OF POLICE+1	63053/17
12. T G MATEKANE	VS	MINISTEFR OF POLICE	30270/16
13. T NYIDE	VS	S NYIDE	5176/21
14. FNB BANK LTD	VS	T M LIPHAPANG	73744/17
15. P M S MGIDI	VS	P MASHIYANE+2	6176/21
16. FIRSTRAND AUTO LTD	VS	M K RAMATHESELE	25969/21
17. ABSA BANK LTD	VS	S G GUMBI	36917/17
18. FNB BANK LTD	VS	E S MALAHLELA	56632/20
19. FNB BANK LTD	VS	O M A VAN RENSBURG	26466/19
20. K VILIOEN	VS	D VILIOEN	8750/21
21. S JACKSON	VS	L JACKSON	42853/21

22. L A MOTLOUNG	VS	MINISTER OF POLICE	38580/17
23. EX PARTE; T MALULEKA			25769/20
24. T MASHAU	VS	SHERIFF MIDRAND	2826/21
25. J H VOLLENSTEIN	VS	I C DE GOUSSENCOURT	30290/21
26. P M KOEKEMOER	VS	S KOEKEMOER+1	42837/21
27. H J GREEF	VS	P W ENGELBRECHT+1	27463/19
28. M F RIGNEY	VS	S C ASH+1	13151/20
29. T GRIFFIN	VS	COMPENSATION FUND+1	73896/19
30. M A ROUX	VS	A D ROUX	1871/19
31. F P VISAGIE	VS	R J VAN STADEN	38764/21
32. SBSA	VS	А ВОТНА	30979/21
98.MM JONES	VS	EC JONES-	13670/19
99.WERNER ROOS			42335/2021